
SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  TANZANIA

2 0 2 0  R A T E  C A R D – USD 
LAKE MANYARA SERENA SAFARI LODGE 
(Per person)
Breakfast Lakeview Point
Breakfast in Manyara National Park
Lunch Barbeque at Lake view Point
Lunch In Manyara National Park
Local lunch at Mto wa Mbu - Min. 6pax
Village walk at Mto wa Mbu
Sundowner at Lakeview point - Min. 6pax
Dinner Barbeque at Lake View Point - Min. 8pax

: 30.00
: 40.00
: 35.00
: 60.00
: 35.00
: 40.00
: 35.00
: 40.00

SERENGETI SERENA SAFARI LODGE 
(Per person)
Breakfast in the bush - Min. 8pax
Sundowner at Mbingwe Valley - Min. 6pax
Bush Dinner - Min. 8pax

: 35.00
: 35.00
: 40.00

NGORONGORO SERENA SAFARI LODGE
(Per person)
Breakfast in Ngorongoro Crater - Min. 8pax
Lunch in Ngorongoro Crater - Min. 8pax
Sundowner Crater View (within the lodge) - Min. 6pax
Sundowner at Seneto Crater View- Min. 6pax

: 60.00
: 75.00
: 35.00
: 55.00

KIRAWIRA SERENA CAMP -WESTERN 
SERENGETI (Per person)
Breakfast in the bush - Min. 4pax
Sundowner - Min. 4pax
Bush Dinner Barbeque - Min. 4pax

: 40.00
: 35.00
: 45.00

MBUZI MAWE SERENA CAMP (Per person)
Breakfast in the bush - Min. 6pax
Sundowner - Min. 4pax
Bush Dinner BBQ - Min. 6pax

: 35.00
: 35.00
: 40.00

GAME DRIVES (Per person)
Lake Manyara
Half Day Game Drive
Full Day Game Drive

: 120.00
: 200.00

Ngorongoro Crater Tour: 
(excludes crater entrance fee)
Half Day Game Drive
Full Day Game Drive

: 100.00
: 180.00

Serengeti, Kirawira Camp & Mbuzi Mawe
Half Day Game Drive
Full Day Game Drive

Exclusive Use of game drive vehicle
Full day
Half day

: 100.00
: 150.00

: 600.00
: 300.00

TRANSFERS
One Way Transfer To/From Air Strips: (Per person)
Arusha Serena Hotel & Resort - Kilimanjaro Airport
Lake Manyara Serena - Lake Manyara Airstrip
*Complimentary for Lodge Residents

Ngorongoro Serena - Ngorongoro Airstrip
Serengeti Serena - Seronera Airstrip
Kirawira Camp - Grumeti Airstrip
Mbuzi Mawe - Seronera Airstrip
Mbuzi Mawe - Lobo Airstrip

: 60.00

: 25.00
: 60.00
: 30.00
: 60.00
: 80.00

Transfer between Lodges or Vice Versa: 
(Per vehicle one way)
Lake Manyara Serena - Ngorongoro Serena
Ngorongoro Serena - Serengeti Serena
Kirawira Camp - Ngorongoro Serena
Kirawira Camp - Serengeti Serena
Mbuzi Mawe - Serengeti Serena
Mbuzi Mawe - Kirawira Camp

: 250.00
: 620.00
: 680.00
: 380.00
: 300.00
: 400.00

OTHER ACTIVITIES
Entertainment (Per performance):
Local Cultural Dancers
Nature Discussions and Presentations
Guided Nature Walk
Guided Bird Walk
Canoeing at Kirawira - Min. 3pax

Specials (Per room)
Fruit Basket
Wine and cheese
Sparkling wine and fruit

Other Services available on request:
Conference Packages, Wedding & Honeymoon 
Packages, Massage Services, Safari Shop Boutique

: 300.00
: 20.00
: 30.00
: 30.00
: 35.00

: 10.00
: 25.00
: 30.00

ZANZIBAR SERENA HOTEL
MEALS (Per person)
Swahili dinner by pool
Sea Food Bar BBQ
Forodhani Evening
Terrace Seafood dinner
Mangapwani Lunch

: 35.00
: 48.00
: 35.00
: 48.00
: 30.00

Serena Sales Centre, Arusha  |  Tel: +255 27 297 0360  – 70  |  +255 27 254 5555
Zanzibar Serena Hotel  |  Tel: (255-54-2) 231015/233015
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi  |  Tel: (+254-20)  2842333  |  Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Email: reservations@serena.co.tz or sales.tanzania@serenahotels.com  |  www.serenahotels.com
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Conditions:
•	Prices are inclusive of relevant taxes and 

are subject to change without prior notice
•	Prices for special meals are in addition to 

the normal charge for services provided in 
the restaurant

* Some activities may require minimum 	
	 number of pax

EXCURSIONS (Per person)
Mangapwani Excursion (includes lunch)
Evening guided walk at Stone town
Stone Town - half day
Spice Tour
Jozani Forest
Prison Island
Mangapwani Slave Caves
North coast + Lunch
Dolphin Safari
East Coast
Bush Tour (Swahili Culture)
Transfers from/to Airport

: 65.00
: 35.00
: 50.00
: 55.00
: 85.00
: 45.00
: 65.00
: 90.00
: 165.00
: 90.00
: 50.00
: 50.00

WATERSPORTS (Per person)
Sunset Cruise
Glass bottom boat
Ngalawa ride

: 45.00
: 40.00
: 40.00

KEY
ASHR – Arusha Serena Hotel & Resort
LMSSL – Lake Manyara Serena Safari Lodge
NSSL – Ngorongoro Serena Safari Lodge
SSER – Serengeti Serena Safari Lodge
KSC – Kirawira Serena Camp

MMSC – Mbuzi Mawe Serena Camp
SMRL – Serena Mivumo River Lodge
SSC – Selous Serena Camp
ZSH – Zanzibar Serena Hotel
FOC - Free of Charge

ENTERTAINMENT (Per performance)
Traditional Taarab
Live Band
Cultural Dance
ZSH, ASHR, SSSR, LMSSL, NSSL and MMSC

: 300.00
: 500.00
: 300.00

DRINKS (Per person):
Punch - Non alcoholic
Punch - Alcoholic
Hot and cold canapés
House Wine (Per bottle) prices from
*One Hour open bar / Sundowner
*Offer includes
•	 Dry bitings
•	 Standard beverage brands (spirits)
•	 House wines,
•	 Beers & Mineral water

With premium brands included (except Champagne)

: 5.00
: 10.00
: 20.00
: 25.00
: 25.00

: 40.00

EXTRA ACTIVITIES - Complimentary for in-house guests
ACTIVITY ASHR LMSSL NSSL SSER KSC MMSC SMRL SSC

STRETCH LESSONS Upon  request 4.00 to 6.00 
pm - - - -

COOKING LESSONS Upon  request
Mon & 

Sun 5.00 to 
6.00pm

Mon & Fri 
4.00pm 
-5.00pm 
10-15pax

Upon  request Upon  request Upon  request

SWAHILI LESSONS Upon  request
Wed & Thu

9.00 to 
10.00pm

Tue & Sat 
4.00pm 
-5.00pm 
10-15pax

Upon  request Upon  request Upon  request

JOGGING - Daily 6.00 to 
6.00pm

Wed & Sun  
4.00pm 
-6.00pm

- - Upon  request

TRADITIONAL 
INSTRUMENTS 
LESSONS

-
Mon & 

Thu 9.00 to 
10.00pm

Thu 8.15pm 
-9.30pm - - -

ARCHERY - Open Daily - - - -

EDUCATIONAL & 
CULTURAL TALKS - - - Upon  request - -

BIRDWATCHING 
WITHIN THE HOTEL - - - Upon  request - -

WATERCOLOR 
PAINTING - Open Daily - - - -
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